Earthing and Short-Circuiting Devices (fully insulated) for Low-Voltage
Cable Distribution Cabinets

Accessories

EK SN7089 (745 510)

Type
Part No.
for blade contact

Max. short-circuit current I
05s

Max. short-circuit current I, 1 s
Dimension
Weight

Customs tariff number
(Comb. Nomenclature VAE)

GTIN
PU

EK SN7089
745 510
33/44mm

10.0kA

6.9kA
mm

225g

85389099
4013364155671
1 Stk

54

47

SW10

Ol
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v, Tested w+v: New [I : Discontinued Model B¥: cross connector Ei: parallel connector = longitudinal connector Y. T connector
g: clamp for parallel connector E: clamp for T connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for parallel connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector

= bridging component i, equipotential bonding bar
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